
Kenneth Crawford <kenneth@heartlandsportsturf.com>

Fwd: OM3 - Phase 2 - David McLain
1 message

Jason McMahan <heartlandsportsturf@gmail.com> Tue, Jul 2, 2024 at 11:45 AM
To: Kenneth Crawford <kenneth@heartlandsportsturf.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Eden Evans <eevans@scottandreid.com>
Date: Tue, Jul 2, 2024 at 9:17 AM
Subject: OM3 - Phase 2 - David McLain
To: travisplumbing@sbcglobal.net <travisplumbing@sbcglobal.net>, taylor hodge <truthexcavationco@gmail.com>,
heartlandsportsturf@gmail.com <heartlandsportsturf@gmail.com>, Shea Walker <sheawalker46@gmail.com>,
dylon@maycofixture.com <dylon@maycofixture.com>, Kevin Lewis <kevin@lewisroofing.com>, Andi <andi@cdhwbe.com>, Sierra
South <sierra@cdhwbe.com>, Buster Butler <buster@narcomey-construction.com>, Nathan Ruth <nate@narcomey-construction.
com>, Adam <ccfahlborn@gmail.com>, Yoko Elizondo <yoko@acuraneon.com>, David Hazelwood <dahazelwood@yahoo.com>,
Colton Dell <colton@cdelectricok.com>
CC: Joseph McLain <jmclain@scottandreid.com>, Brian Travis <btravis@scottandreid.com>, Jarrod Parks
<jparks@scottandreid.com>

Team,

This email is to inform all team members that David McLain is no longer a Sco� + Reid Employee.  As we wish him well on his future endeavors, I
will be taking point on all of David’s responsibili�es.  Please no�fy me if you are currently wai�ng on anything from David, concerning any RFI,
Submi�al, Pricing, Documenta�on, Contracts, etc. 

Please let me know if anyone has any ques�ons or concerns.

Thank you,

Eden

Eden Evans
Project Manager

  
P 918.359.2754  M 918.606.7195
eevans@scottandreid.com | www.scottandreid.com 

CONFIDENTIAL & PRIVILEGED: Unless otherwise indicated or obvious from the nature of the following communication, the
information contained herein is privileged and confidential information/work product. The communication is intended for the use
of the individual or entity named above.  If the reader of this transmission is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified
that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited.  If you have received this
communication in error or are not sure whether it is privileged, please immediately notify us by return e-mail and destroy any
copies, electronic, paper or otherwise, which you may have of this communication.
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